17 Agustos 1991 Cumartesi

1. Kogu Saat:13:00

ikramiye

Forma S

1

At ismi

UMURBEY(9)
UMTBEY(10)
HAVUGOZU(4)
HASRETIM!(5)
ASRA(1)
FIRAT.16(8)
CANOY(3)
YERDELEN*(2)

HASBEY(7)

Yas
4yka

4yaa
4yaa
4yka
4ykk
dyka
4ykk
4dyaa

4yaa

1)14 %
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TULRAB - NAZIFE 1

VERTOL - GULBAHAR
HAVUGEROL - MEBRIKE 73
YOZGATLL1 - NEAVE 26
TULGAD- SEYYARE 87
HAVUGEROL - GUFRE 38
RIZGAR 30 - RODES.
PADISAH - MATRA 42

ERSOYLU- ZBHRA.67

Yans Sonuglan

Siklet

58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
56,5
58,5
56,5
58,5

58,5

2)6%

Jokey
AOZDENiZ

E.CANKILIC
H.KAYA
H.KARATAS
F.CELTIK
C.GUVEN
ABIRDAL
GGUL

T.ADISEN

AGIKIDH

Sahip
NiH. ESENCAN

A HS. HAYIRLIOGLU
ISM TOKGOZ

HAL. SIMSEK

TUN. PELEN

AHM SIFAN

IRF. HAYIRLIOGLU
A YAS. ULASTIRICI

AL TOMOZ

Y.AYDIN

Y.KARA

E.PAPAGAN
MFERGAN

HKILIC

istanbul Hipdromu (54. Yans Giinii)

1600 Kum
4)1¢

Derece Gy AGF St Fark GGCk. HP
15141 1,20 9
15225 7,35 10
15273 10,65 4
15293 10,30 5
15313 39,30 1
15314 14,35 8
1.53.21 6,30 3
15405 1525 2
155.02 20,50 7



